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Date Day Activities/Celebrations/DisplayBoard

09-04-2024 | Saturday FoundationDayCeIebration/OrigamiActivity/StoryNarration

13-04-2024 | Saturday Baisakhi/ShlokUchcharan

18-04-2024 | Thursday WorldHeritage Day

22-04-2024 | Monday WorldEarthDay

29-04-2024 | Monday WorldDanceDay

11-05-2024 | Saturday Mothers’DayCelebration/DisplayBoard

04-05-2024 | Saturday Picnic/Outing/

03-07-2024 Wednesday lnternationalPlasticFreeDay

06-07-2024 hSaturday KargilVijayDiwas/DisplayBoard

10-08-2024 | Saturday IndependaceDayCelebration

17-08-2024 Saturday RakshaBandhan/DispIayBoard/Celebration

26-08-2024 | Monday Women’sEqualityDay

23-09-2024 | Friday lnternationa]DayofsignLanguages

08-10-2024 | Tuesday IndianAirforceDay

11-10-2024 | Friday DussheraCelebration/lnternationaIGirlchildDay/InternationaIGirl
ChildDay

26-10-2024 Saturday ThaIi,Diya,KalashDecoration/DiwaliCelebration

01-11-2024 | Friday HaryanaDay

09-11-2024 Saturday Children’sDay/SportsDay

30-11-2024 Saturday GrandParentsDayCelebration

03-12-2024 | Tu esday WorldCoputerLiteracyDay
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Ret, NO.divesiiiiiincssiniies Date Day Holiday Dated..........J..coeen.......
14%January, 2024 Sunday MakarSankranti
26thJanuary, 2024 Friday Republic Day

8thMarch,2024 Friday MahashivRatri
25%March,2024 Monday Holi
11t%hApril,2024 Thursday Idul'fitr
13thApril2024 Saturday Vaisakhi
17thApril, 2024 Wednesday RamNavmi
14t April,2024 Sunday Ambedkar]ayanti
21stApril, 2024 Sunday MahavirJayanti
23rdMay,2024 Thursday BudhPurnima
*SummerHolidaysforStudents From27.05.2024t029.06.2024
Reopenfor Students 0On01.07.2024
Reopenfor Teachers 0n25.06.2024
WorkshopforTeachers From26.06.2024t028.06.2024
(Tentative Dates)
1stune, 2024 Saturday DAVFoundationDay
15t August, 2024 Thursday IndependenceDay
19thAugust,2024 Monday RakshaBandhan
26%MAugust, 2024 Thursday KrishnaJanmashtmi
WorkshopforTeachers 21.09.2024and28.09.2024
(Tentative Dates)
2ndQctober, 2024 Wednesday GandhiJayanti
DussheraHolidaysFrom11.10.2024t012.10.2024
17!Qctober, 2024 Thursday MaharishiValmikiJayanti
20thQctober, 2024 : Sunday KarvaChauth
DiwaliHolidaysFrom30.10.2024t002.11.2024
15t"November,2024 Friday GuruNanak'’s Birthday
25%hDecember,2024 Wednesday ShradanandBalidanDiwas/
Christmas
*WinterVacationFrom01.01.2025t011.01.2025
14%January, 2025 Tuesday MakarSankranti
26%]anuary, 2025 Sunday Republic Day
1stMarch,2025 Saturday MahashivRatri
14!hMarch,2025 Friday Holi
29"March,2025 Friday - RamNaymi ., vy
' Princi . 1
v

Affiliated vtO
(Fatehnbad \siaf)’”‘a)

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

